41201065.14V - cubio arbejdsbord PS-15940

Short Description

cubio arbejdsbord PS-15940 Stalindkapsling
BxDxH: 1500x900x40mm Galvaniseret stal

Product Images
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

1500

900

40

44189990
Tree komposit

Galvaniseret stal
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